
Report No Chemical Test/ 1510202501/2025-2026 

Office Name and Address 
Ref Letter No & Date 

District 
Gram Panchayat 
Habitation 
Water Source 

Quantity of Sample 
Receiving Date 
Sample Depositer 
Analysis Start Date 

S.No. 

1 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

Note: 

Temperature 

Odour 

Taste 

pH 

Analysed 
parameters 

|Colour 

Turbidity 

TDS 

Alkalinity 

Chloride 

Hardness 

DISTRICT LEVEL WATER ANALYSIS LABORATORY OF UTTAR PRADESH JAL NIGAM, 
AMBEDKAR NAGAR 

Calcium 

Magnesium 

AMBEDKAR NAGAR 

Surapur 

15-10-2025 S.No -01 
Customer Details- BRAINSEED INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

DISTRICT LEVEL WATER ANALYSIS LABORATORY OF UTTAR PRADESH JAL NIGAM, SABUN GALI AKBARPUR 
NA 

Dr.Rajni Chaudhari 
RO 

13-10-2025 
Sample assistant 
14-10-2025 

Measure 
ment 

Unit ofObserved 

3 

NA 

NA 

La ochptlan 
Prepared By 

NA 

NA 

NTU 

mg/L 

mg/l 

mg/L 

Value 

mg/L 

Agre 

Agre 

6.00 

7.26 

0.68 

Laboratory Contact details Mob-9981490366 

210.00 

36.00 

mg/L 110.00 

16.25 

mg/L 26.00 

Date 

15.00 

251 3°c 

Analysis Report 

Acceptable 
Limit 

5 

Technical Data of Analysis 
Specified Values as per IS 

10500:2012 

Agreeable 

Environmental Condition 

Agreeable 

6.50 

500 

Basic details of sample 

200 

250 

75 

200 

30 

6 

Permissible Limit 

in absence of 

alternate source 

Agreeable 

Agreeable 

15 

8.50 

2000 

600 

Analysis Completion Date 

1000 

600 

200 

100 

1. This Certificate refers only to the partícular sample(s) submitted for testing. 

Block 

Village 
Location 

|Sample No. 

Relative Humidity 

Date of S.C. 

s. Collector 

4*End of Test Report ** 

SAMPLE CODE 

TANDA 
Bihrojpur 
Brainseed International School 

1 
13-10-2025 

Abhishek verma 

IS 3025(Part 05):2018 

IS 3025(Part 8):2023 

Ref. Method of Analysis 

IS 3025(Part 04):2021 

IS 3025(Part 11):2022 

IS 3025(Part 10):2023 

IS 3025(Part 16):2023 

|IS 3025(Part 23):2023 

IS 3025(Part 32):2019 

|IS 3025(Part 21):2019 

15-10-2025 

|IS 3025(Part 40):2019 

3. The test results reported in this certificate are valid at the time of and under the stated conditions of measurements. 

2. This certificate shall not be reproduced, except in full, unless written permission for the publication of an approved abstract has been obtained from 
Head of Laboratory. 

O1510202501 

50%t15% 

|APHA 24rd EDITION -3500 Mg By Calculation method 

4. Sample will be stored up to 7days (in case of non perishable items only) from the date of issue of tests reports unless otherwise specifled. 

Authorized Signatory 

VATMAR 
Techaical. Manager 

isticttwe Water AnalysieLaboratoc 
UPIN Ambeck Nagar 



No. 18/25 

PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATEP AND SANTARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE 

It is certifed that an inspection team headed by MR.ikAS.KVMAB..IECHNIGALMANAGER 

(Name of Officers with designation) frorm V.R.JALNIGAM.CRU RALD...PHED 

of 

inspected the Pemseed. Itenatiod. Schol.Bihgxsþsr.Swrabur 
(Name & Address of the school) on I3.:l9.:925.(date of inspection) and on the basis of 

Water Test Report (Atached) bearing no.ChemiealTest<isioa25o dated.J6:le:20 25. 

U.Jal.Nigtno (Paral.JAmbedkeNypPHED 

Annexure C 

Centra/ State/ U.T. Govt. 

Dated: |6. (o. AoS 

This certificate is valid till ... 

To Psinchle 
Bsainss%.renatna. Schoe 
(Name & Address of the Institution) 

Lab) 

the PozsinseRd.ntennnalianal.S:hasd... Name of school) has safe drinking water 
facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution. School is also maintains the 

hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the 

Signature with Seal: 
Name 

Designation 

67 | Page 

certified that 

Technical Manager 
Distict Lvel Water Analysis Laboradary 

Note: The certificate is to be (ssued by authorized ortiker 7 PHED Lab/ local bodies 

:Nikesekar Nagr 
:TechaicolManate Name & Address of the Office/ Department 
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