

Analysis Report

DISTRICT LEVEL WATER ANALYSIS LABORATORY OF UTTAR PRADESH JAL NIGAM, AMBEDKAR NAGAR

Report No	Chemical Test/ 15102	02501/2025-		Date	15-10-2025	S.No -01	SAMPLE	CODE	01510202501
					RAINSEED INTERNAT				
Office Name and Address DISTRICT LEVEL WATER ANALYSIS LABORATORY OF UTTAR PRADESH JAL NIGAM, SABUN GALI AKBARPUR									
Ref Letter No & Date NA									
Basic details of sample									
District		AMBEDKAR NAGAR				Block	TANDA		
Gram Panchayat		Surapur				Village	Bihrojpur		
Habitation		Dr.Rajni Chaudhari				Location	Brainseed International School		
Water Source		RO				Sample No.	1		
Quantity of Sample		11				Date of S.C.			
Receiving Date		13-10-2025				S. Collector	Collector Abhishek verma		
Sample Depositer		Sample assistant							
Analysis Sta	Analysis Start Date					Completion Date 15-10-2025			
	Temperature				onmental Condition				
	remperature						tive Humidity 50%±15%		
Technical Data of Analysis									
S.No. Analysed		Unit of	Observed	Specified Values as per IS		Ref. Method of Analysis			
	parameters	Measure	Value	10500:2012					
		ment		Acceptable	Permissible Limit				
				Limit	in absence of				
		0			alternate source				
				•				•	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
1	Odour	NA	Agre	Agreeable	Agreeable	IS 3025(Part 05):2018			
2	Taste	NA	Agre	Agreeable	Agreeable	IS 3025(Part 8):2023			
3	Colour	NA	6.00	5	15	IS 3025(Part 04):2021			
4	рН	NA	7.26	6.50	8.50	IS 3025(Part 11)	:2022		
5	Turbidity	NTU	0.68	1	5	IS 3025(Part 10)	:2023		
6	TDS	mg/L	210.00	500	2000	IS 3025(Part 16):	:2023		
7	Alkalinity	mg/L	36.00	200	600	IS 3025(Part 23):	:2023		
8	Chloride	mg/L	16.25	250	1000	IS 3025(Part 32):	2019		
9	Hardness	mg/L	110.00	200	600	IS 3025(Part 21):	2019		
10	Calcium	mg/L	26.00	75	200	IS 3025(Part 40):2019			
11	Magnesium	mg/L	15.00	. 30	100	APHA 24rd EDITION -3500 Mg By Calculation method			
Note:	1 This Cortificate refe								

Note:-

- 1. This Certificate refers only to the particular sample(s) submitted for testing.
- 2. This certificate shall not be reproduced, except in full, unless written permission for the publication of an approved abstract has been obtained from Head of Laboratory.
- 3. The test results reported in this certificate are valid at the time of and under the stated conditions of measurements.
- 4. Sample will be stored up to 7days (in case of non perishable items only) from the date of issue of tests reports unless otherwise specified.

Authorized Signatory

Technical Manager

Laboratory Contact details Mob-9981490366

**End of Test Report **

District Level Water Analysis Laboratory

UPJN Ambedkar Nagar

Annexure C

PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

No. 12/25	Dated: 16.10.2025
It is certified that an inspection team headed	by MR. VIKAS KUMAR, TECHNICAL MANAGER
(Name of Officers with designation) from U.1	P. JALNIGAM CRURAL) PHED
inspected the Brainseed Internation	mal School Biharibur Surabur
(Name & Address of the school) on 13.:16	ದಿ: ೨೦೨5(date of inspection) and on the basis of
Water Test Report (Attached) bearing no.0	nemical Test (1510202501) dated 15.10.2025
of U.P. Jal Nigam (Pural) Amber	Kar Nagad PHED Lab) certified that
the Brainseed international Sch	Name of school) has safe drinking water
facilities for the students and members of	staff of the institution. School is also maintains the
hygienic sanitation condition in the school bu	uilding & the campus as per norms prescribed by the
Central/ State/ U.T. Govt.	Yes
This certificate is valid till 15 10 2026	Technical Manager District Level Water Analysis Laboratory
	Signature with Seal: URIN Ambediar Nagar Name VIKAS KUMAR
	Designation : Technical Manager Name & Address of the Office / Department v.p. Jal Nigar
To Promeible	(Aural) Ambeel Kore Napar

Brainsered International School (Name & Address of the Institution)

Note: The certificate is to be issued by authorized officer / PHED Lab / local bodies

67 | Page